
MONITORAGGIO ASSENZE/PRESENZE 

II° TRIMESTRE 2022 

 

 

 

Settori 

n. 

dipendenti 

giorni di 

assenza 

% 

assenza 

% 

presenza 

 

 I - “Affari Generali” 

 

6 

 

45 

 

11,90% 

 

88,10% 

 

II – “Finanziario” 

 

2 

 

15 

 

11,90% 

 

88,10% 

 

III – “Polizia Locale” 

 

4 

 

39 

 

12,50% 

 

87,50% 

 

IV – “Tecnico” 

 

3 

 

28 

 

14,81% 

 

85,19% 

 

         

  IL RESP. DEL SETTORE  

    dott.ssa Rosa Sabbatelli  

 


